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
2 car detached on alley

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW
0§ 9-2533

* BY OWNER *
VA"A\T SOUTHWOOD ARE.
Bdrm. Painted inside & mn
I'ln:-mm BB.Q. eov, patin,
charm-
oom for pool &
r schools, Mkt., bus
2% loan. 4717 Ave,
)R

1-1387.
TORRANCE PLAZA

By Owner: 3 Rdrm 2 hl!hl
W/w carpet, drapes, bit-j
stereo,f place. Dble gar Hlork
fence. Cov. patio.
thony filtered
Civie Center. 1220 Kornblum.

A 8-0367

" HOLLYWOOC RIVIERA
. split
lnnnp

Indry rm. Block wall,
ing
ho

vd

mal dining rm. Kltcmn bit.
ins, bath, 2 Bdrms. Lower
level.Kitchen, bath,
rumpus ¢m, fireplace,
tible. Pool. Front &
tios. FR 5.7906,

$595.00

2 Bdrm. or 3 Bdrm_Stucco,

UNDER DRIC[D AY 319,905
Harbor Cit rm
in nice

1!, Beth,

ONLY $605 DOWN

2 Bdrm. & den, stucco with
attached garage on tree lined
street in lovely neighborhood.
has hardwood, new w/w car-
pet. sliding glass doors
patio. Full an{ area. Lots
of rlnnn Cozy kitchen with
entra to garage. Beautiful
Irnrrd yard. One look & you
will buy,

READY REALTY

227 W. Carson 'til 9 P.M.
TE 5.6653 FA 0.1970

* Kk K Kk
BY OWNER
1435 Lakme

Reautiful Spanish style 2B'R

home with all tile reof —

fireplace polished b
wood floors. OKeefe and )

rett  Range; wn

feneed fiea 1000

&
Down. Open house every afte
ernoon ‘til 7 pm

DOMINGUEZ HILLS
Exciting aplit level eolonial.
Features 4 bedrooms, family
room and 2 baths. 2 B/R and
bath with tub and shower u

Merritt gas ran
with earamie tile
on handsome wood eabl!
and compact laundry nru
Spindle dividers and F/P a

to the eharm of this In"ly
home,

C-VUE REALTOR
18908 So. Avalon
Gardena, California

NO DOWN G.I.
C.RYV., OF 317,500 AT $116
MO. WITH TAXES & IN.
SURANCE INCLUDED, for
this 3 bedroom newly deco
rated  hor has  hardwood
floors & W/ W earpets. CALL,

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5 Torrance Bivd

NO DOWN GI

frm. home.
" A b

>

1%
eat
autiful w/w 1n-

drapes v
2,250 dn. or no dnln

1
WEINSTEIN REALTY

FR 1-9515 or DA 5-5800

BARGAIN

$11,795 FULL PRICE
This 2 Bdrm /bargain on M-1
lot ean make you money. Re-
decorated in side & out. Large
living room & dining area
Fenced yard to alley, Submit
terms

READY REALTY

I'l\A\l I\!. DETAILS.

HACIENDA

807 Torrance Bivd , Torrance

1-4661

large vard in t _Torrance
Beautiful ho Ready to |}
move in

FR 82294

en shutters

-

Superb VIC PARK
3 Bedroom & huml\ room 1%
bath home with ankle dnn BEAUTY
Carpets custom fireplace. 3 B/R - Patio — RBQ.
| aliding glass to private yard. | Only $595 Down. Hurry on

f detached garage

|

227 W, Carson 'til 9 P.M.
320.1970 TE 5.6653
NEAR S.T.L.

3 Bdr, Fam. Rm.,

1% Bath
Here's the sharp one you |
have been looking for. /w
carpets, drapes built - ins,
ireplace. All this on large
orner lot. room for boat,
mul». AIMMEDIATE  POS
8K |. n'\l L HAC H-\lu
REAL" 1L 14661 FOR

WE PROUDLY OFFER |

For the Gardener

8 Bedroom home, one bath, park like vard ith green-
house, rose gardens, fruit trees, flhor furnace rwu hard-
wood floors, tile kitchen and bath, fenced yard, and double
garage. Priced to sell at just $21,500. (C136)
Cul-de-Sac Street
3 Bedroome, and den, 1% baths, hardwood floors, fireplace
and bujlt ine. Rrand new “501"" nylon carpeting. On quiet
Cul de Sac street, walking distance to elementary and Jr
high school, iust oft darbor Freeway. Priced to aeoll at
just $28,000, (C125)

Redecorated

Quaint 2 Redroom home, rew'y redecorated inside and out,
on large 60x100 R-3 lot. Room to build additional units on

the property, Priced to sell at just $15 950, (B123)
Family Man
Here's the way to beal that “‘Cooped up feeling " & still

ba closs to yvour work. Thic large 3 hedroom 13 bath home
on a lot (just large enough for the children). Every modern
convenience C113)

Good Carson Investment

Ask any good builder absut the cost of building a 3 bed-
-

room_home of 1200 fi., then let us show you a JIM
ANDY for enly $20000 with a £2000 down payment. Close
to St T‘ml\m—vn Parochial school & church, You will -n!r*\
the wal a7

Cool in the Pool

with a future in this beautiful Walteria
Loungs on the pa‘io or watch the built in TV, Let

For the family
area

ot e D AT S R AR

ALYCE ) TO SEE C118)
O'ROURKE Towne & Countrie Reah‘
R 5.0529 | 1013 W. Carson 25318 Narbonnc

FA 0-0464 DA 6-2476

NER®,

PEAL
& COMPANY ESTATE

$200 DOWN

PEDROO\Y STUCCO. FR!AKFA<T AREA
""_\‘.\'. CH, C

STUCCO ON MARSHALL

OOM
I\' REDON REACH. LAR
AO‘I‘ VICI‘ \E.'TGHBORHOOD PRICED

3128
$500 DOWN

DUPLEX 1 RF.D OOM EACH ON BANDINT
IN SAN PED! NE'AR SCHOOLS & SHOPS.
\' E‘(rL.F\T INVESTMENT FOR

396

ROOM “l‘l | >CO 0\! Y 8 YFARS OLD,
v P CH EAK AREA
NIN Rmm GAR At E. n\l Y xu 000
l LL. PRICE

15401 SOUTH WESTERN « FA 12859 « DA 9-8700

* TWO OFFICES *

$600 DOWN !
3 Bedroom

A lovely 3 bedroom with de-
tached double wall/

REDUCED
81000

>

A3 &
Ranchos

wall carpet. situsted on a The den
orner with “reom for boat o | paneled den with
tratler, only $16.9 | des rock fireplace ‘hn)\ dom-
FR 13515 inates one wall, carpeted
throuzhout, stov

ed. Now $20.950. FR §-9322

KNOTTY PINE
Paneling

Early Amoncnn fans will love
this 3 home with
warm  panel Iml throughout.
Used brick fireplace in livin
room complements braide
provineial carpeting & wood-

HILLTOP
Vith View

View the city lights from liv-
irg room window of this

in_dining room. budrnnm charmer. Separate
Beautifully landscaped corner | panelsd dining room. redee-
lot with enclosed patio, Only onud in & out, new nylon
$22,950. FR 1-3535, ating in  living _room,

h 5, slde patin & Rl.vmr
Onl) §18,900. FR §-922;

SOUTHWOOD
Del Amo

BEST BUY
Riviera Royalle

Lowest priced home in ares,
owner ready to _move frem
this 3 bedroom 2 bath with
Iarge rear family room with
pogged floors, tsed brick fire-

A beautiful 3 & family

ap-
place & pansling (n living ular  Director model M'\-
room.  Modern kitchen has carpsted foreed air  heat,
pretty white Roman tile. ash hm'-!n- fireplace, dishwash-
nhlml- huilt-ins & dish- or, patio & is sparkling clean,

her. Alsa room for boat or .hn hnnnlullv landscaped,
lx-l or & only $29.050, | $30.9

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(NEXT TO POST OFFICE)

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC, CST, HWY.)

this one!

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 til 9

OPEN HOUS!S
Sunday 1 to §

* 17514 WILTON PL,

on  corner
$1,000 down or will

GIANT

Inl Try

DA 69111 | (Near 176th St. & Van Ness)
Immaculate 3 hedroom with
Torrance Gardens | ai'"iioscd Lanai. 2. baih,
fireplace, stone waterfall, ear-
WITH POOL : W
peted. detached 2 ear gare
Beautiful 2 bedroom 1% bath | rage, near achool & stores
ome with built In stove &
oven, carpets, drapes & ecozy
tireplace. Secluded 15 x 35 * 16926 M"'! AVE.
O . (Near 168th St Van Ness)
ANTHONY heated & filtered
y Must sell this clean Hawailan
ool, $2500 down, payments >
ol g ey Modern Merit Home, § hed-
room &h family ullnm built.
. ins, 2 bath, fireplace, hard-
Diamond Realty oo rlaors Drop in ' ihis
maybe the home you are seek-
3673 Torrance Blvd. ing b
FR 0-4844
Kamiya-Mamiya Realty
Reliable Service Since 1948
'i'V! ‘Aﬂtg; | FA 01160 DA 3.0364
“os“ oN 321-9632
l°°° . ST
2 two Bdrm, homes, Live in “95 DN.
front & rent rear for $90 mo, 2 BDRMS.
Hrdwd floors, lots of tile, na-
tural cabinets, open bar kitch- | 1ardwood floors, service

punh w/w carpeting, fenced

[

Also includ- |

|

:."‘”‘m":::"‘ other features. u'nl u'nu'mhed gnﬁlxe & many
other features, etter hurry
TE 0-3472 | for this nuus
E 0-3472
* mey In Your Hearts? |
3111495 2 BDR. Here's a steal, in a quiet re-
ss‘ PER MO. “sidential section of the ‘‘All
. ) h . American City of Torr." Own.
No cash Joauired. Bis JOxMO0"er “must sell this mo. This
i ) L‘ { m‘ Rarag home has everything—Iige lot
sprinklers, fenc bk, walls, bit-ins, w'w car
pet, drapes. 3 Bdrins. 2 baths.
READY REALTY  Beautifully tandscaned. €asy
access to all freeways. Only
13701 CRENSHAW 322,500, Drive by 21822 NIt
os 9 2533 lcnlh Ave, Then telephone
) a70.3122,

* *

FREE!

WORLD WAR Il AND KOREAN VETS
TIME IS RUNNING OUT! Cal' today for free ‘n-
formation ragarding the Veteron Loan due you
with LOW 5% interest any NO DOWN PAY-
MENT — only costs and impounds.
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
5 Acres—2 Bdrm. Torrance
5 Units, $29,950—6 to8Uunits 2222 Torrance Blvd.
Torrance FA 8-5949
BY OWNER
3 BDRM. CORNER LOT,
1204 FONTHILL )
BY OWNER
3 BEDROOM OLDER HOME
REALTY FA 8-7462
FA 8-8238 g
- Only $495 will move the fam

ily into this oversize 2 be.
room, hardwood stucco.

2325 Torrance Blvd,

;nnwn en m:nn:ls frol
SOUTHWOOD Walk |
o ety Lo %0 8 B/R 3 TER HURRY
FA 0.2770
READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd, ...'.“",1'1....‘4 tloors. ‘Clase 1o
FR 8'2294 lﬁl 9 evervthing in  Wilmington

| $13,300, TE 4-6019,

TAFT ALLEN INC.
REALTORS

DA 56771

We will pay
ALL CASH
for your house —

Condition is not important|

WE ARE DESPERATE
and will pay your escrow

charge . . .
24836 NARBONNE FA 8-4602
AVE.—LOMITA | WHY TAKE LESS
Coe e e
ROPERTY W'TH :
orpnmouse AT
.‘ GIANT
LOMITA OFFICE , DA 6.9111

2 REDROOM —CORNER
1003 Reech
Torrance l -2

3 BEDROOM-—R-3 ZONE
2255 W. Carson
Torrance L-17

3 BEDROOM-—MODERN
1312 W 216th St.
Torrance L-18

3 REDROOM— ~4 BEDROOM |
21819 Dolor |
Torrance 1.8-9 H

*

OPEN HOUSE
; LIST OF
' TORRANCE
OFFICE

—_———
3 REDROOM
1115 Stanford
Redondo Beach T-26

* *

SOUTHWEST |

3 RFII’\ ROOM —
ARK

4\1. Cadison
Torrance T-2

3 BEDROOM—1% |
5502 Arva
Torrance T 40

BATH

3 REDROOW DEN
B,

A
\N?B Patronella
Torrance T-51

4 BEDROOM—REDUCED
2605 Crest Drive
Manhattan Beach T-4

—_—

4 RPD&OO“S FAMILY

20544 Vacearo
Torrance T-58

* * *

| FR 1.5505 |
20125 Hawthorne Bl ‘

Torrance |

| TAFT ALLEN INC.
REALTORS

| THE LAST
| o OF THE BEST

| ONL TW

| WA‘I‘T a AWARD WINNlNG
HOM ARE UNSO IN
:QIULOUI PALO Dll.

| THIS YOUR I.AI'I’
CHANC

| “Islander"
for the growing lumlly

| king-sized bedrooms (lntlud-

ing the favorite mas

room suite romnlelo wllh

separate dressing room and

| yards of closets), three mm
arge family room, Balanced

,I‘um-r kitchen with all the

3 com’rrmvuv PRICED
| AT WITH XCEL.
umr PINANCING ‘AYAIL:

haber at s

nd
one-haif mile East of
Hawthorne, or eall

26-9604
No Down to G.I.

Full * $17.750, youy cholee
of 4 rooms or 3 rooms.
Payments of $99 per month
plus taxes & insurance,

GIANT <

DA 69111

. 'IXDI UPPER |
3 bedroo -,b.b.th prmal

location hur ! Amo_shop-
Tree lined street. Poten-
unlimited. COURTESY
L 9 P.M, FR 1-2421,

nnnw & den, carpet, drapes, |

fireplace, fenced yard, Lo-|
mita Pines, $26,000, 10% d:
op will consider smaller ho
in trade, DA 5-2134

INCOME PIOPE"Y -
Residential 100/

* $15,000 Down %
owner,
All 2
Natural wood cabinets,

painted inside-out
76'x150' _lot. Harbor
Ph, 882-0776,

RY
old,
P
Newly
Pool
City

.
e

IDESERT and

Mountain Property l“:l

RESORT MOTEL-~~11 units in
Apple Valley, All deluxe elee-|
trie  kitchens, Mgy 'uwner
dwelling, swimming Tm
recreation room, putt
(Potential 51 units), d
terms. Call Roby: 721 7472
evenings or CH 7-7347 week-
ends.
BDR , full buh “cottage
Julian. _Furn .Iarme
range. Oak lnu and pines
Rent $2500 weekend.

DA 6-3310

—— — — |
ACREAGE
Farms, Ranches 110
o ACRES, 8o, Calit. 33 mo ‘

. $205, L. Shc'hll ‘Il\
Cove Plaza, Box .
Palos erdes Eatates, Calt ‘
Phone 213-378-6013, |

16

REAL ESTATE Wanted

CASH 2

FOR YOUR HOME |
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
Responsible Realty
Corp.
FA 0-2770
PRIVATE PARTY wants a

ood buv in or 3§ bdrm
ouse, FA §-6161, 4

)

| R

EQPUR CORP.
Desperately needs to buy
your 2 or 3 bedioom home
for ALL CASH.

Call Immediately

_ FR8-2297
DON'T LIST
$ SELL NOW $
Ready Realty
Will Buy Your Home

For All CASH Now|
—ANY AREA—

_ FR 8-2294

CA$H

Not Conversation

| \»‘; 1-2-3-4 bedroom homes,

Tn( price for your
roperty 0 charges to sel
or, free praisal, no obliga-

_tion. OS 9 . R
GET OUR BID
SELL DIRECT

Free appraisal of )our prw
cnv. ‘Alny condition .,
Eﬂlelnnl

all costs You
mnvlnt date
ble free e

Qreu-
TE TE 5-8653 ya FA 0-1970
* CASH NOW *

'l'vm-- Monev! Don't waste
ours, call us for free ap-
prllnl We  pay  highest
g:n-n Get our bid. We won't
ther vou with sales talk or

| Mgh pressure nlumpn Any
| eondition we need y

TE 5-6653 or FA 0-1970

Will pay immediate cash
for 2 or 3 bedroom
home in the South Bay
__area. Call FR 0-3561.

CASH

For Your Equity

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
2166 TORRANCE BLVD,

8-1995

We Want to BUY

Your Home

For CASH
Hizhest Prices
Free Appratsal

Agent DA 5-8260

""""""" o hous
'rrlnh un y. Have

Inrn ond!

after 6 p.m. . 6390871

TO BUY, SELL OR
EXCHANGE—
Classitied Ads

| FA 8-4000

® Rentals

APARTMENTS
Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE |
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

Elegant inside hallways, Beau-
uml landscaped surroundings
Ideally located with shopping
-:-unrr ACross streel, Separate

tehens,  dinettes,  dressing

00ma,  very large closets,
vull o Il earpeting.  Re-
e, TV jacks, Free
euum eleaner, free
ryers in laun-
A uullm paid.

u. or depos-

!'A 0-!6!)

" Wi

Nnr lev Uulmu
W, 182nd Torr. 323.2008,
. 324-6738

TREAT -rmn ‘
Bdrm. $23 50 Bdrm
éo 'ok Umum M Apt.

801
mingtol

1

$31

L

DRH Apt

674-5179

FHILDRIN Wlu‘ﬂ!l
M $90 !

CL!:AN 2
PHONE MGR 325-6278

99.50, 2 BDRM. Deluxe,
Ll:\u & geod location

TR Wil

mm7

Ll ROOII lurnl-md Apl :dulu
. [

I’hono nn T! 4 5177,
1909 LAKME Very nice, 1
Bdrm., modern, bit-ins, dis-
laundry, Near shops
$87.00,

pos
Adults.

§$60. 1 BDRM
yard, laundry facilities, 1116
_McDonald 8t, Wilmington

2 NICE clean 1| Bdrm, Apts. 1
child ok, Wllm area. To see

eall TE 5-602

M. Apt, wnh gar, Adulis

Za.'un nnk‘ ll Lomita

Clean, private

only,

V!Rl’ NICE 2 Bedroom Apt
203 Btllrporla Ave
5-0167
1 BIDROOM APARTMENT
Utilities Paid
_320th St 834-1597
”’S LARGD 2 Bdrm
Prov. furn. Disp &
No lease uo‘l w.
FR §-241
1 EDRM ln Harbor City
Water pnld
6-9059
$67 MO OR ll. 00 wkly. 1
lu l wall bed. Uulillu gahl
and BBQ T

B
7)5 norm Sanfor

2, AND llNﬂLt B/R_Apts. |

Cnll 516 Naplnno Street Wil-

ington. Under new Mgr. |

1 B/R SMALL_ bachelor Apt.

$46 per mo. Water ls ll.hll
paid. No pets. TE 4.3

WI;I;R;I carpet, drapes, bulll~
ins, 1 child, no pets. $99.

1219 Aulon Manager Nn .|

1 BDRM. Apt. $55. Also u.un-
5, Util. :d 25?3! Walnut,

lower
laundry
208th St

L

omita. D,

1 BDRM, APT l‘\’\ mo. 1526
Bay View, 834.07

NICELY furn Slllgln $67.50.
Also llmnekvn-n\g room with
priv. bath 1116 Sar
tori, downtown Torrance

$105 LGE. NEW 2 Bdrm. Built
ins w/w carpet. birch cab.
1551 Avalon Blvd,

™ment
tion unompornm Plun eall w

50, COUPLE

Furnished 120

Resort Type Lliving
ON YOUR INCOME

# THeated Pool

| %1 & 2 Bedrooms

| %t Furnished or Unfurnished,
¥ Free Utilities

¢ Private Parking & Launders

ette

+ $95 to $115

627 Island Ave
TE 4-8

1 BEDROOM APT.
FREE Utilities

‘* Private Parking
* Launderette
# Near Shopping
* 3105
27 Marine

Wylmmgvnn - TE

MATCH THIS!
New 2-Bedroom, Furnizhed
20.50 WEEK
FREE UTILITIES

Children welcome. Pacificans
Apts. 1 block west of Avalon
and Anaheim Shopping Cene
21 W St., Wilminge
| ton. TE 45826 i
2 BDRM._ CIn. quiet. Fenceds
2 children ok. 1440 253 Hare
bor City, 2 blks, east Weste
ern. DA_6-T DA 6-3331,
DA 6-5433
“EMERALD _APTS,
Near Del Amo Center. Beaut.
furn. singles. Full bath & kit,
S 1% hdrmo. Heated
pool. Util. pd, No lease, From
90

3510 Emerald 3715088

Wilmington ;
339

A

4.7668

ter

Ind - Outdoor Living.
| n-mn Pool: patio area. Utlle
ities and garages Inel, h
ADULTS ONLY.
TROPICAN APTS.
24807 Avalon, Wilmington

150 WK. Spac. 2 rooms, Full
size kitehe n fe. AreA. !
Child ok, Fa . \

CANCEI-LA‘I'KON DEADLINR

Closing time for rlnc-IInn‘

of elu-mud:d- is Friday an
at o.m

$65. CLEA roo; 1 Bdrm,
Apt. Well I«' \-nr bus. mkt ,
Del Amo Shops. Water &
inc. Apply 2903 W. Care

$50.50 RACHELOR apartment, [
Near shopping & transportae
tion. Water paid. $69.50 ine
cludes all nlmm- See at
2 Torrance RI F 8-5049,
ives call at

LARGE 2 Mrm. AN -
ote.,
TE

carpet,

disposal $97.50,

CARSON ARMS }
hodroom apts, Utilities pl!d

Hea! pool Adults On bus
ln» s mile to freeway

13w Carson_ A 0- 2162_
2 ROOM Apt. $15 wk. upe
Sleeping rooms, $9 up. Utili-
ties, linens inc. Eureka Hoe
tel, 1728 Abalone, FA 5-9751‘

1824 W. 255th, Lomita
2 bedroom. Disposal. Auto=
matic washer. TE 3-1114
1IRDRM. Apts, &
Adults only, 1147
TE 5-5444
to 335 PER WK. pays all.
Nice, cin., modern |runn. &~
Crt. Adult see. DA 3-2312
$05 LG 2 nnAr‘ 1,
Bk birch _ca
nets. 1166 Wilmington Bivd,

single Apts,
Broad Ave,

APARTMENTS -
Unfurnished 122

CHILDREN WELCOME
FROM 375 MO. VERY CLEAN
3 B/R GARAGE PHO\P.

MGR. 325-6
NEAR new, Mrgg “elean 2
rm. Shower. Priv. patio &
nru;! Space for washer of

ublic washer & dryer. 1047

nning _ Apt_ “'A Wilm,
TE 2-6185 of TE 55086

a2

o

$90. 2 BDRM. & den, with gar. F
Alm priv. fenced yd. Lnd
ookup. clothesline. 1430 W, A
::r‘m TE 4-9946.

IMPERIAL

$145

Adults — No Pets
Large Type House
Floor-to-Ceiling
Stone Fireplaces
HFEATED POOL PRIVATE PATIO
730 W. 214th St.

DOOR CHIMES

NEAR 3 FREEWAYS
BHOPPING
Torrance FA 8-7749

LARGE 2 B/R. wall/wall eare
peting dnpﬂ natural -ood
ulmuu disposal and w

Al
TI 0-0620 or TE 48718
NEW 2 B/R Apts. (near come
pletion) for rent, garbage dise
up. Also older cote
Utilities pd. TE 5-4436,

ONLY 2 left. Very large brand
new 2 B/R Apts. children wele
come. Carpeds, drapes Bilte
m disposal, sound-proof pri=
covered patio ear

-hur- hes. library Mkts, and

schools, 911 Lagoon. See Mrs,

Leonette Apt, #2

LAR(‘E 1 B/R, IIIMI and wate

r pald, $70 mo, ‘l7 \
Blove available e
ONLY 2 left, Unrestri

lﬂl
':ﬂ-u 3 Wnl-
rand new
R Apts. wall/wall ru-ml-’
drapes. Bilt-ins, private parke

Close to schools, shops

ilies  welcome,
mington Blvd,
R/

52360

Ln‘HI Lg. 1 Bdrm Cin,
Gar. Infant ok, No pets n. 50

2B1ist & Western 326.16

$140 & UP
2 Bedrooms. 2 batns
new deluxe. Pool
tios. Adults only
W. Torrance. FR 1-6964
LARGE new 2 Bdrm
Child ok. $37 1\43
w Plul Del Amo. DA 3.5 161,
BRAND new Apt. 2 Bdrm
3750 mo  Close o .’;;.

Brand
Private pae
20900 Amie,

to
thing. Water paid. 371-1755

$85. LARGE deluxe 1 Bdrm,
Newly redec. Custom drapes
bit-ins rArptlrd 2003 W
166th St. DA 3.58%:

|LARGE: Modern 2 Bdrm Rent
Reas. Conv, loc. 608 Amapoll
FA 0-0619 or FA 8.0:

|1 BDRM. Apt. $90 per mo. All
ufilities pd \- Carson &
Main. TE 5-540

$67.50. 1 BLDROOM near transe
portation & :hopp!nk
wood floors, tile bath,
paid, garage. FA 8-5949

to manage 7 units,

Rent ledm tion plus comm. on

2 B/R. 1166 Wilmington Blvd,
$90. 2 BDRM. Ash U\hlnnn,
drapes, hrdwd. firs. disposal,

Car port

DA 6-0568 & DA 81400

NEW OSAGE COURT

2 41
o

bedrooms Al
Arape huglt

Elee,
m

%’l.

-mm:

) 910488 ar 08 6 6280




